

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 439 of 2022

Smt. Savitri Rai Sagar **Versus** Shri Prasana. R & Anr.

12/04/2022	Shri Krishna Tandon, counsel for the petitioner. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted a week's time to remove default. List the case after a week. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE
gouri	