

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 439 of 2022

Smt. Savitri Rai Sagar **Versus** Shri Prasana. R

11.12.2023	Mr. Amit Sharma, Advocate for petitioner. Learned counsel for petitioner prays for and is granted one week's time to cure the defects as pointed out by the Registry. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
/pāwān	