

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 439 of 2022

Smt. Savitri Rai Sagar **Versus** Shri Prasana.R. & Another

10/01/2024	Mr. Amit Sharma, counsel for the petitioner. Two weeks' time is granted to the counsel for the petitioner to remove the default. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Raghu Jat	